
Air-Displacement Pipette
STANDARD PIPETTING WITH REDUCED FORCES

Minimized Pipetting Forces
PIPETMAN® G offers one of the lowest pipetting 
forces commercially available. With high quality 
piston assembly system including superior piston 
grease, PIPETMAN G enables hours of comfortable 
pipetting. 

Reliable Results 
PIPETMAN G relies on the legendary quality, accuracy, 
and precision of PIPETMAN, with reduced pipetting 
forces.

Built-to-Last and Convenient
Made of PVDF and stainless steel, PIPETMAN G offers 
premium durability. The PIPETMAN G clip ejector 
allows for convenient access to serviceable parts.

Durable and reliable, they are available either in single 
or multichannel models equipped with metal tip 
ejectors.
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PIPETMAN® G Single Channel 

Model PIPETMAN® 
DIAMOND Tips

Part 
Number Volume

P2G 
D10
DL10

DF10ST
DFL10ST F144054M 0.2-2 μL

P10G D10
DL10

DF10ST
DFL10ST F144055M 1-10 μL

P20G D200 DF30ST F144056M 2-20 μL

P100G D200 DF100ST F144057M 10-100 μL

P200G D200
D300

DF200ST
DF300ST F144058M 20-200 μL

P1000G D1000
D1200

DF1000ST
DF1200ST F144059M 100-1000 μL

P5000G* D5000 F144066 500-5000 μL

P10mLG* D10mL F144067 1000-10000 μL
 

PIPETMAN® G Multichannel

P8x10

P12x10
D10
DL10

DF10ST
DFL10ST

F144068
F144069

1-10 μL

P8x20

P12x20
DL10 
D200

DFL10ST 
DF30ST

F144070
F144071

2-20 μL

P8x200

P12x200
D200 
D300

DF200ST 
DF300ST

F144072
F144073

20-200 μL

P8x300

P12x300
D200 
D300

DF200ST 
DF300ST

F144074
F144075

30-300 μL

Models equipped with a tip ejector are only sold with a stainless steel tip ejector. Plastic tip 
ejector is available as an accessory. Refer to PIPETMAN G User’s Guide LT801122.

*P5000G and P10mLG do not have tip ejectors.

Gilson maximum permissible errors are guaranteed only when PIPETMAN pipettes are 
used with the recommended PIPETMAN DIAMOND Tips.

PIPETMAN G specifications are downloadable 
from www.gilson.com

COMFORT HANDLE

Model Part Number

COMFORT HANDLE  
pack of 3, blue F161486

COMFORT HANDLE  
pack of 3, white F161488

COMFORT HANDLE 
pack of 50, blue F161485

COMFORT HANDLE 
pack of 50, white F161487

COMFORT HANDLE  
stickers, 120 F161499

PLASTIC EJECTORS

Model Part Number

P2/P10 with adapter F107027

P20 F107028

P100 F107029

P200 F107030

P1000 F107031

DISPOSABLE FILTERS

Model Part Number

Bag of 10 Filters for  
P5000/P10mL F161280

Bag of 100 Filters for  
P5000/P10mL F161241

Accessories


